3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-04-01
10:24:10

2 2020-03-31
06:54:49

3 2020-03-30
03:21:47

BITCOIN

3PrsASArKTdxzRyxCsLpRKgsTfSKjDAe85

0.00003247 BTC &
2.04 USD

0.00003247 BTC&
2.04 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

fba878577176b52d1af7e7 - 0.00000546 BTC &

Sb1f7428212b9d9268al106 0.03 USD

fcec9091ddfd13e543f0

38c28ae133e8c3594628%9b - 0.00000550 BTC
9dc0d28c5clbe962486af4 0.03 USD
315ee0fdcd2d7589bb59

050cf9d972aa28fdac5h63 - 0.00000601 BTC &

58721cadlfc4bédbbasdff 0.03 USD

2d39af34a2f22652a82c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3PrsASArKTdxzRyxCsLpRKgsTfSKjDAe85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fba878577176b52d1af7e75b1f7428212b9d9268a106fcec9091ddfd13e543f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fba878577176b52d1af7e75b1f7428212b9d9268a106fcec9091ddfd13e543f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fba878577176b52d1af7e75b1f7428212b9d9268a106fcec9091ddfd13e543f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38c28ae133e8c35946289b9dc0d28c5c1be962486af4315ee0fdcd2d7589bb59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38c28ae133e8c35946289b9dc0d28c5c1be962486af4315ee0fdcd2d7589bb59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38c28ae133e8c35946289b9dc0d28c5c1be962486af4315ee0fdcd2d7589bb59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/050cf9d972aa28fdac5b6358721cad1fc4b6db4a5dff2d39af34a2f22652a82c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/050cf9d972aa28fdac5b6358721cad1fc4b6db4a5dff2d39af34a2f22652a82c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/050cf9d972aa28fdac5b6358721cad1fc4b6db4a5dff2d39af34a2f22652a82c

Date & time

2020-01-08
05:14:14

2019-09-15
13:59:42

2019-08-29
02:46:40

2019-08-09
00:36:15

2019-06-29
05:18:02

Transaction Id

881ae99200027a38e871dd

86ae62504fh0fd88087506

84cb4acff4f3l0b6ab32ea

e2dc38e6eabd0169balalo

0c6b05d5743a68a3442d08

3173e37ab4ecch4b816a

4b20404439606a0cch0d38

7400ffd4cf65d5635a8b02

15716c37fe05d8d016fb

b05a8641e61d6c384df63b

offfa7884987ffb4eb%ce?

8c181a6hb0753c6c7f322

21f0d9ea9292b9cbec4576¢

cbf4344d8881f2e91668ch

51e234bcb62caa95595%9b

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.00000601

0.04 USD

0.00001550

0.00001550

0.00000546

0.00000550

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

v
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/881ae99200027a38e871dd86ae62504fb0fd8808750684c64cff4f3106ab32ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/881ae99200027a38e871dd86ae62504fb0fd8808750684c64cff4f3106ab32ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/881ae99200027a38e871dd86ae62504fb0fd8808750684c64cff4f3106ab32ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2dc38e6ea6d0169ba1a000c6b05d5743a68a3442d083173e37ab4eccb4b816a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2dc38e6ea6d0169ba1a000c6b05d5743a68a3442d083173e37ab4eccb4b816a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2dc38e6ea6d0169ba1a000c6b05d5743a68a3442d083173e37ab4eccb4b816a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b20404439606a0ccb0d387400ffd4cf65d5635a8b0215716c37fe05d8d016fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b20404439606a0ccb0d387400ffd4cf65d5635a8b0215716c37fe05d8d016fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b20404439606a0ccb0d387400ffd4cf65d5635a8b0215716c37fe05d8d016fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b05a8641e61d6c384df63b5fffa7884987ffb4eb9ce28c181a6b0753c6c7f322
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b05a8641e61d6c384df63b5fffa7884987ffb4eb9ce28c181a6b0753c6c7f322
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b05a8641e61d6c384df63b5fffa7884987ffb4eb9ce28c181a6b0753c6c7f322
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21f0d9ea992b9cbec4576ccbf4344d8881f2e91668cb51e234bc62caa955959b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21f0d9ea992b9cbec4576ccbf4344d8881f2e91668cb51e234bc62caa955959b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21f0d9ea992b9cbec4576ccbf4344d8881f2e91668cb51e234bc62caa955959b

